Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA
CARTAZEMNA

MANZALES:
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA

T

MEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.574
250
333
188
80
6
71
20
2.522

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

TA

VOLUMEN

Millones ($)
12.022,50
3.032,86
2.091,59
1.422,31
710,21
405,03
509,88
173,58

20.367,97

B CAR 5%

B CARTAGENA 25%
B FEREIRA [F:
Totat 100.0%
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